
Sirsa - Bathinda Passenger (UnReserved)/04784 - Pass - NWR 
SSA/Sirsa to BTI/Bathinda Junction 

2h 10m - 76 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SSA Sirsa 07:50 1 1 0 72 203 NWR
2 BGD Bara Gudah 08:05 08:07 2m 0 1 18 42 204 NWR
3 SCV Sukhchain 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 25 63 205 NWR
4 KNL Kalanwali 08:26 08:28 2m 0 1 33 56 205 NWR
5 RKK Ratangarh Kanakwal 08:36 08:38 2m 0 1 41 50 205 NWR
6 RMN Raman 08:46 08:48 2m 0 1 47 42 210 NWR
7 BNLS Bangi Nihal Singh Halt 08:56 08:57 1m 0 1 53 29 NWR
8 MKBH Manwala Kot Bakhtu 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 56 24 NWR
9 SGA Shergarh 09:12 09:14 2m 0 1 59 37 NWR
10 GHB Gahri Bhagi 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 65 18 NWR
11 BTI Bathinda Junction 10:00 0 1 76 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (18:22)

May 20 2024 (18:22)

1

1


